SEC For	rm 4 FORM	4 U	NITED STAT	ES	SE	CUF	ודוא	ES	AN	D EXC		NG	ECON	MMISSION	N			
		•	_	_						20549	_	_				B APPRO	VAL	
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See					T OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP											OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5		
Instruc	tion 1(b).		Filed	pursu or S	ant to ection	o Secti n 30(h)	on 16() of the	(a) of e Inv	f the S estme	ecurities E nt Compa	Exchan ny Act	ige A of 19	ct of 1934 40					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Gonzalez Luis A													5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O MISSION PRODUCE, INC. 2710 CAMINO DEL SOL				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/13/2023									Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)					
													6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting					
(Street) OXNARD CA 93030				A Person														
(City)	City) (State) (Zip)				Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.													
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive	Sec	uritie	es A	cqu	ired,	Dispos	sed o	of, o	r Benefi	icially Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) Exe) if a	2A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day		а, Т С	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acq Disposed Of (D) and 5)) (Inst		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	t Beneficia	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
							С	ode	v	Amount	(A (D	A) or D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
COMMC	COMMON STOCK							F		2,438	1)	D	\$ <mark>0</mark>	17,538	D			
COMMC	N STOCK		04/13/2023					A		9,158	2)	A	\$ <mark>0</mark>	26,696	D			
COMMON STOCK														13,776	I (3)	BY RC DEL P VALLE HINOJ	EJOS	
COMMON STOCK														8,405,160	I ⁽⁴⁾	BY BE ENTER	LDAR RPRISES	
COMMON STOCK														365,000 ⁽⁵⁾	I	BY CC	RP SA 1	
COMMON STOCK													365,000 ⁽⁵⁾	I	BY CC	ORP SA 2		
COMMON STOCK													365,000 ⁽⁵⁾	I	BY CC	ORP SA 3		
COMMON STOCK											135,000 ⁽⁵⁾⁽⁶⁾ I BY CORP SA			RP SA 4				
		Tal	ble II - Derivati (e.g., pu							•					1			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactior Code (Instr 8)		n of F. De Se Ac (A) Dis of (In			Expirat	Exercisable and on Date Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) r.	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirec Beneficial Ownershi (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)		Date Exercis		piration e	Tit	Amour or Numbe of Shares	er				
	nd Address of ez Luis A	f Reporting Person*																
		(First) DUCE, INC. L SOL	(Middle)															
(Street) OXNARD CA			93030															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)	_														
1. Name a	nd Address of	f Reporting Person*																

Vallejos Hinojosa Rosario del Pilar

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O MISSION PRODUCE, INC.									
2710 CAMINO DEL SOL									
(Street)									
OXNARD	CA	93030							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

1. These shares were withheld by the Issuer to satisfy the tax withholding obligations of the reporting person with respect to the vesting on April 13, 2023 of restricted stock units held by the reporting person.

2. Represents restricted stock units (RSUs) granted pursuant to the Non-Employee Director Compensation Program. Each RSU represents a contingent right to receive one share of Common Stock. The RSUs vest in full on the earlier to occur of (i) the one-year anniversary of the applicable grant date and (ii) the date of the next Annual Meeting following the grant date, subject to the Reporting Person's continued service through the vesting date.

3. Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa, a 10% owner, is Luis Gonzalez' spouse.

4. Luis Gonzalez and Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa share power to vote and dispose the shares held by Beldar Enterprises. Ms. Vallejos Hinojosa has full pecuniary interest in the shares held by Beldar Enterprises. Luis Gonzalez does not have any direct pecuniary interest in these shares.

5. Luis A. Gonzalez, a director of Issuer, and his spouse Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa, indirectly share the power to vote and dispose of the shares held by each of Corp SA 1, Corp SA 2, Corp SA 3, and Corp SA 4, corporations organized under the laws of Panama, and have shared pecuniary interest in these shares during their lifetimes.

6. Shares reported previous Form 4 dated September 30, 2022 incorrectly reported the total amount of securities beneficially owned following the reported transaction as 365,000; such amount should have been reported as 135,000.

Remarks:

/s/ Joanne Wu, Attorney-in-Fact for Luis A. Gonzalez /s/ Joanne Wu as Attorney-in-

04/14/2023

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Fact for Rosario Del Pilar Vallejos Hinojosa

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.